Supplementary Table 1. Reactivation of latent HIV-1

	
	MFI, fold greater than PBS control
	

	J-Lat cell line
	Aza-CdR
	TNF-a
	Aza-CdR+

TNF-a
	Fold greater than additive effecta

	
	
	
	
	

	6.3
	1.8
	7.1
	196.4
	21.9

	8.4
	1.6
	2.5
	101.9
	24.7

	9.2
	1.1
	2.3
	76.1
	22.5

	15.4
	1
	1.7
	47.1
	17.7


aThe magnitude of HIV-1 reactivation after treatment with both Aza-CdR and TNF-a was divided by the summed individual magnitudes after Aza-CdR or TNF-atreatment.

